
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-504

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Special Topics in Electronics  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-100b
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Operation Systems Security  Efanov D.V., Roschin P.G.  B-215
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-101
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Yuzbashev A.V.  V-117
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Numerical Methods  Truhachev A.A.  T-108
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Analytical Calculations Methods  Veligura A.N.  V-114
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Network Security  Melnikov D.A.  T-209
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Decision Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  Kogos K.G.  B-210
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Zvantsev A.A.  E-214
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Database Security  Ibragimov A.M.  B-218
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-101
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  Kogos K.G.,

Epishkina A.V.  A-205
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operation Systems Security  Efanov D.V., Roschin P.G.  T-314
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Varfolomeev A.A.  V-109
Tue, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107


